
 
Chart – SOJC & CBSO Contact Information 

 
Category/Question Type Primary Contact Secondary Contact 

Who to email to submit expense reimbursement requests SOJC Business Email Mackenzie Thomas 
Who to email for the status on an invoice payment or reimbursement SOJC Business Email Mackenzie Thomas 
Who to contact for a purchase order (including buying anything over $5K) SOJC Business Email Angelique Lewis 
Who to contact to use the procurement card (SOJC credit card) SOJC Business Email Angelique Lewis 
Who to email to submit contract checklists/W-9s for new contract requests SOJC Business Email, Cc Josh B. Angelique Lewis 
Who to contact for questions related to initiating a Concur travel request Claudia Thomas Brian Conley 
Who to contact for travel questions and support – Concur expense reports Brian Conley SOJC Business Email 
Who to contact for grant-related questions Claudia Thomas Josh Buetow 
Who to contact for invoicing clients (accounts receivable) Claudia Thomas Josh Buetow 
Who to contact to hire a student employee Gail Tinkham Katie Coffin 
Who to contact for budget and ASA report questions or consulting Josh Buetow Claudia Thomas 

 
Contact Information 
 

Name Title Email Phone 
SOJC Business CBSO Email Account sojcbusiness@uoregon.edu N/A 
Josh Buetow Director of Financial Operations (SOJC) jbuetow@uoregon.edu 6-3806 
Claudia Thomas Fiscal Coordinator (SOJC) cthomas1@uoregon.edu 6-2372 
Shaymond Michelson Director of Fiscal Services (CBSO) shaymond@uoregon.edu 6-2226 
Kristin Reagan Fiscal Coordinator 2 (CBSO) kreagan@uoregon.edu 6-2076 
Brian Conley Accounting Technician (CBSO - Travel) bconley@uoregon.edu 6-3685 
Angelique Lewis Accounting Technician (CBSO - Contracts, Purchasing) Alewis21@uoregon.edu 6-2056 
Mackenzie Thomas Accounting Technician (CBSO - Accounts Payable) Mthoma10@uoregon.edu 6-1792 
Katie Coffin Accounting Technician (CBSO – Student Employees/Timsheets) kcoffin@uoregon.edu 6-2398 
Gail Tinkham Operations Coordinator (SOJC) tinkham@uoregon.edu 6-3561 

 
Allen Hall Mailing Address 
School of Journalism & Communication 
Attn: Accounting 
1275 University of Oregon 
Eugene, OR 97403 
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